
H—lla

Table 9.—Industrial Classification of Grade I Men aged 20—35 Years
(inclusive), and Air Force and Naval Volunteers withheld from Service
on Occupational Grounds at VJ Day (15th August, 1945)—continued

126

Number
aged

20 Years
and

under.

Number aged 21-85 Years inclusive. ■a o?OT3 <U

Industrial Group. Married.
Sub-

total.

Total
(all

Ages).
§

Single.
No

Children.
One

Child.
Two

Children.

s
Si2M

P-I «,

Secondary Industry—continued
Glass-manufacture ..

Rubber and rubber-goods manu-
facture

Paint and varnish manufacture ..

Soap and candle making
Manure-manufacture
Drugs and chemical manufacture..
Paper and cardboard manufacture
Carton, cardboard-box, and paper-

bag making
Printing, publishing, and book-

binding
Tobacco-processing and cigarette-

making
Other secondary industries

1
4

2

7

3

4
10

7
7
3
3

16

6

1
3

3

1
1

1

18

9

5
9

3
2
5
3
3
1

19

1

5

7
3

1
2

11
3
5
1

32

2

8

17
25

7
4

24
14
11
6

85

3

28

18
29

7
4

24
14
11
8

92

3

31 ©

©

©

ooooooo®

1
li

©

tf»-

OHHHOO
I—
t—

Sub-total (Secondary
Industries)

Commerce and Finance
Banks, insurance, trustees, &c.

..

Shops, warehouses, depots, &c. ..

Stock and station agencies and
storage

247 1,215 834 1,224 1,028 4,301 4,548 210

10
49

2

11
155

11

11
91

8

23
124

16

29
121

7

74
491

42

84
540

44

0-4
2-5
0-2

Sub-total 61 177 110 163 157 607 668 31

Public Administration and
Professional

* Health and social welfare
Education
Defence (civil staff)
* Lawyers, justice, and prisons

..

Government Departments n.e.i.
..

Local authorities n.e.i.

5
8

6
4

99
33

6
6

108
18

56
22
14
4

85
30

60
34
11
6'

73
48

39
38
2

59
45

254
127
31
18

325
141

259
135
31
18

331
145

1-2
0-6
0-2
01
1-5
0-7

Sub-total 23 270 211 232 183 896 919 4-3

Miscellaneous Services and
Professions

Entertainment, sport, and recreation
Hotels and catering
Musicians, artists, authors, &c.

..

Other services

1
1
2
2
4

1
5
1
1

1
4
2
3

3
11
5
8

3
12
5
8

0-0
01
00
0-0

Sub-total 1 9 8 1 9 27 28 01
Training for Industry

University and other students 112 382 4 4 390 502 2-3

Total for all industries .. 1,249 9,141 3,188 4,200 3,847 20,376 21,625 100-0

* Note. —The figures in these groups exclude coal-miners, ships' personnel, ministers of religion, and police, totalling
some 2,500.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

