Table 9.—Industrial Classification of Grade I Men aged 20—35 Years (inclusive), and Air Force and Naval Volunteers withheld from Service on Occupational Grounds at VJ Day (15th August, 1945)—continued

Industrial Group.	Number aged 20 Years and under.	Number aged 21-35 Years inclusive.						of(g.
		Single.	Married.			2.3.	Total (all	Percentage of Total held (all Industries)
			No Children.	One Child.	Two Children.	Sub- total.	Ages).	Perce Tot: (all In
Secondary Industry—continued			1					
Glass-manufacture		4	1 1	5	7	17	18	0.
Rubber and rubber-goods manufacture	4	10	3	9	3	25	29	0.
Paint and varnish manufacture			3	3	1	7	7	0.1
Soap and candle making				$\frac{3}{2}$	2	4	4	0.0
Manure-manufacture		7		$\bar{5}$	11	24	24	ŏ.
Drugs and chemical manufacture		$\dot{7}$	i	3	3	14	14	ŏ.
Paper and cardboard manufacture		3	1 1	3	5	îi	11	ŏ.
Carton, cardboard-box, and paper- bag making	2	3	1	ĺ	ĩ	6	8	0.0
Printing, publishing, and book- binding	7	16	18	19	32	85	92	0
Tobacco-processing and cigarette- making		• •		1	2	3	3	0.4
Other secondary industries	3	6	9	5	8	28	31	0 · :
Sub-total (Secondary Industries)	247	1,215	834	1,224	1,028	4,301	4,548	21.
Commerce and Finance		•						
Banks, insurance, trustees, &c	10	11	11	23	29	74	84	0
Shops, warehouses, depots, &c	49	155	91	124	121	491	540	2.
Stock and station agencies and storage	2	11	8	16	7	42	44	0.:
Sub-total	61	177	110	163	157	607	668	3.
Public Administration and Professional								
* Health and social welfare	5	99	56	60	39	254	259	1.
Education	8	33	22	34	38	127	135	ō.,
Defence (civil staff)		6	14	ίi		31	31	$ \check{\mathbf{o}}\cdot$
* Lawyers, justice, and prisons		6	4	6	2	18	18	ŏ.
Government Departments n.e.i	6	108	85	73	59	325	331	Ĭ.
Local authorities n.e.i	4	18	30	48	45	141	145	<u> </u>
Sub-total	23	270	211	232	183	896	919	4
Miscellaneous Services and Professions								
Entertainment, sport, and recreation		1	1	1		3	3	0.
Hotels and catering	1	2	5		4	11	12	0.
Musicians, artists, authors, &c		$\frac{1}{2}$	ï	• •	2	5	5	0.
Other services		$\frac{7}{4}$	i	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3	8	8	0.
Sub-total	1	9	8	1	9	27	28	0.
Training for Industry University and other students	112	382	4		4	<b>3</b> 90	502	2 · :
Total for all industries	1,249	9.141	3,188	4,200	3,847	${20.376}$	21,625	100.

<sup>\*</sup> Note,—The figures in these groups exclude coal-miners, ships' personnel, ministers of religion, and police, totalling some 2.500.